daveywater.com
SPA CONTROLLER
PRODUCT GUIDE
Davey SpaPower | JANUARY 2021
SP800 Spa Pool Controller
 > The Davey SpaPower SP800 offers additional
features over the SP601
 > Supplied as a multiphase unit the SP800 can operate on

Note 2 ✔ ✔ ✔
Circ Pump - 2.5A
(circulator pump) ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
Ozone - 2A ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
Note 1: If 2 speed pump is fitted, AUX cannot be connected.
Note 2: If AUX is not connected.
SUPPLY REQUIREMENTS (MAX. LOADING)
Controller Range Model Maximum Load
(Amps)
Heating
(kW)
SP400P
Q400PAU-10 10 1.5
Q400PAU-15 15 / 16 2
SP601
Q601AU-15 10 1.5
Q601AU-15T 10 1.5
Q601AU-20 15 / 16 2.0
Q601AU-20T 15 / 16 2.0
Q601AU-30 15 / 16 3.0
Q601AU-30T 15 / 16 3.0
SP800
Q800AU-20 16 / 40 2.0
Q800-30 40* 3.0
SP1200